
Yankee Golden Retriever

Sunday, March 11, 2018

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24C 2Jump Height = # of dogs

26003 Trick, Border Collie, John NysAXJB

26001 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

24 15Jump Height = # of dogs

24029 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJA

24028 Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluerAXJA

24027 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerAXJA

24034 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXJB

24033 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXJB

24032 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24031 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24030 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

24025 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24021 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXJB

24019 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24011 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24010 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJB

24009 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

24005 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

20 33Jump Height = # of dogs

20061 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXJA

20040 Orvis, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJA

20039 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersAXJA

20037 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJA

20008 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXJA

20002 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXJA

20063 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAJPA

20044 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPA

20027 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAJPA

20060 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernAXJB

20059 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXJB

20043 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20024 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXJB

20023 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20022 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20021 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20020 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyAXJB

20017 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20015 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXJB

20014 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20013 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20012 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXJB

20011 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20010 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXJB

20007 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20004 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

20046 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAJPB

20045 Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAJPB

20036 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAJPB

20034 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAJPB

20029 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20028 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20026 Angus, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAJPB

16 33Jump Height = # of dogs

16063 Willow, All American, Carolyn EwersAXJA

16038 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughAXJA

16064 Cody, Border Collie, Carolyn EwersAJPA

16047 Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAJPA

16020 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiAJPA

16060 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJB

16045 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16044 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXJB

16043 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16041 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

16040 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16039 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16037 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16018 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXJB

16017 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXJB

16012 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16008 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16007 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16006 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16005 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16003 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16002 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16065 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

16062 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAJPB

16061 Rainey, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman  AJPB

16049 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAJPB

16034 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAJPB
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16032 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16031 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16030 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAJPB

16027 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16026 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16025 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstAXJA

12025 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12020 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsAXJB

12019 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12010 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12009 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXJB

12008 Jasper, Pug, Rupert LichtAXJB

12006 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXJB

12004 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12001 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12021 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonAJPB

12012 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

12011 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAJPB

8 15Jump Height = # of dogs

8045 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8033 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXJB

8032 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXJB

8019 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXJB

8007 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8004 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXJB

8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8036 Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'DonnellAJPB

8035 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8034 Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestAJPB

8024 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayAJPB

8014 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8012 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8011 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4008 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4007 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

4006 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4005 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4002 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAJPB

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph JuzaOAJ

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20058 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniOAJ

20057 Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. PierreOAJ

20051 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkOAJ

20049 Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia WelchOAJ

20038 Trace, Australian Shepherd, Jen ChaseOAJ

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16054 Sulu, Miniature Poodle, Susan GiordanoOAJ

16052 Comet, All American, Karen KayOAJ

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyOAJ

12017 Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolOAJ

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8037 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice WilliamsOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24036 Yama, Saluki, Christine KleinNAJB

24024 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourNAJB

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20006 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaNAJB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenNAJB

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8028 Lyric, Papillon, Maureen BurkeNAJB

8041 Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon NAJP
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8040 Cami, All American, Lynda CliffordNAJP

8039 Leila, Basset Hound, Miriam TeftsNAJP

8038 Eowyn, Basset Hound, Michael TeftsNAJP

T2B  

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24C 2Jump Height = # of dogs

26003 Trick, Border Collie, John NysT2B

26001 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsT2B

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24030 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenT2B

24029 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherT2B

24025 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereT2B

24019 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezT2B

24011 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttT2B

24010 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffT2B

20 21Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernT2B

20059 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireT2B

20058 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniT2B

20057 Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. PierreT2B

20049 Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia WelchT2B

20039 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersT2B

20038 Trace, Australian Shepherd, Jen ChaseT2B

20037 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonT2B

20024 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesT2B

20021 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonT2B

20020 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyT2B

20014 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistT2B

20008 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeT2B

20006 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaT2B

20004 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourT2B

20063 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekT2BP

20046 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereT2BP

20045 Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyT2BP

20036 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeT2BP

20027 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekT2BP

20026 Angus, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeT2BP

16 13Jump Height = # of dogs

16063 Willow, All American, Carolyn EwersT2B

16060 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciT2B

16054 Sulu, Miniature Poodle, Susan GiordanoT2B

16045 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillT2B

16044 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysT2B

16018 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauT2B

16017 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyT2B

16007 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16006 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungT2B

16005 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallT2B

16002 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16061 Rainey, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman  T2BP

16032 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourT2BP

12 8Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessT2B

12018 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyT2B

12010 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonT2B

12008 Jasper, Pug, Rupert LichtT2B

12006 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoT2B

12004 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesT2B

12001 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonT2B

12012 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungT2BP

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8045 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonT2B

8033 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerT2B

8028 Lyric, Papillon, Maureen BurkeT2B

8019 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonT2B

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireT2B

8004 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeT2B

8040 Cami, All American, Lynda CliffordT2BP

8036 Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'DonnellT2BP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24C 2Jump Height = # of dogs

26003 Trick, Border Collie, John NysAXB

26001 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

24 15Jump Height = # of dogs

24029 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXA

24028 Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluerAXA

24027 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerAXA
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This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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24004 Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph JuzaAXA

24034 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXB

24033 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXB

24032 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24031 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24030 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXB

24021 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXB

24019 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24011 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24010 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXB

24009 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

24005 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20058 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXA

20057 Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. PierreAXA

20040 Orvis, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXA

20039 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersAXA

20038 Trace, Australian Shepherd, Jen ChaseAXA

20006 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaAXA

20004 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXA

20002 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXA

20045 Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAXPA

20044 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPA

20027 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAXPA

20026 Angus, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAXPA

20060 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernAXB

20059 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXB

20043 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20024 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXB

20023 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20022 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20021 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20020 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyAXB

20017 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20015 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXB

20014 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20013 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20012 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXB

20011 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20010 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXB

20008 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXB

20007 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20046 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXPB

20036 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAXPB

20034 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAXPB

20029 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20028 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

16 32Jump Height = # of dogs

16047 Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAXPA

16021 Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXPA

16020 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiAXPA

16019 Teak, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Constance GloreAXPA

16060 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXB

16045 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16044 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXB

16043 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16041 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXB

16040 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16039 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16038 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughAXB

16037 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16018 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXB

16017 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXB

16012 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16008 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16007 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16006 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16005 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16003 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16002 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16062 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXPB

16061 Rainey, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman  AXPB

16049 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPB

16034 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXPB

16032 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16031 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16030 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAXPB

16027 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16026 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16025 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

12 16Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAXA

12001 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXA

12021 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonAXPA

12025 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12020 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsAXB
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12019 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12015 Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstAXB

12010 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12009 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXB

12008 Jasper, Pug, Rupert LichtAXB

12006 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXB

12004 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12016 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

12012 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPB

12011 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXPB

8 15Jump Height = # of dogs

8034 Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestAXPA

8045 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8033 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXB

8032 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXB

8019 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXB

8007 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8004 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXB

8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8036 Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'DonnellAXPB

8035 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8024 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayAXPB

8014 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8012 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8011 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4008 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4007 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

4006 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4005 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4002 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXPB

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20062 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniOA

20061 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonOA

20051 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkOA

20049 Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia WelchOA

20037 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonOA

20063 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekOAP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16052 Comet, All American, Karen KayOA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolOA

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8037 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice WilliamsOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24024 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourNAB

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16063 Willow, All American, Carolyn EwersNAB

16054 Sulu, Miniature Poodle, Susan GiordanoNAB

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8028 Lyric, Papillon, Maureen BurkeNAB

8040 Cami, All American, Lynda CliffordNAP

8039 Leila, Basset Hound, Miriam TeftsNAP

8038 Eowyn, Basset Hound, Michael TeftsNAP

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


